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“One of the rising firms for corporate and finance
work in Bangladesh.”
Chambers Asia Pacific 2020

IFLR 1000 Chambers Asia Pacific

Corporate & Finance — Band 3

Tier 1 — Financial & Corporate

DFDL Bangladesh is the only full service law firm in Bangladesh
that combines both international offshore expertise with
dedicated local know-how, expertise and experience in a
variety of practice areas, including power, energy,
infrastructure, banking and finance (including, international
trade and structured finance) and merger and acquisition,
equity offerings, IPOs, advising foreign companies on
structuring their investment in Bangladesh, considering
foreign exchange control regulations and assisting foreign
investors with incorporation of local subsidiaries or opening of
branch or liaison office in Bangladesh, intellectual property,
employment and general commercial matters.

DFDL offices Bangladesh Lao PDR Myanmar
Dhaka Vientiane Naypyidaw
bangladesh@dfdl.com laos@dfdl.com Yangon

myanmar@dfdl.com

Key Services Offered

= Banking and Finance

= Corporate and Commercial
= Employment and Labor

= Energy and Infrastructure

Local Expertise | Regional Reach

BANGLADESH

= Mergers and Acquisitions

= Real Estate and Construction
= Regulatory Assistance

= Restructuring and Insolvency

Significant Experience

= Japan Tobacco International (JTI) on its proposed USD 1.5 billion
acquisition of Akij Group United Dhaka Tobacco, the second-largest
tobacco company in Bangladesh.

= Alibaba Group on its acquisition of Emerging Markets Asia
eCommerce Holding GmbH and Daraz along with conducting a high
level due diligence.

= A large Bangladeshi power company in relation to the IPO and
listing on the Singapore Stock Exchange of its Singapore holding
company.

= Sinosure in relation to financing by a number of Chinese banks in
the first elevated expressway project in Bangladesh.

= GuarantCo and Standard Chartered Bank provided financing for a
28 MW solar power project (Technaf solar) in Bangladesh along with
assisting in financial closing in 2019, the first transaction of
GuarantCo in Bangladesh.

= ASMA Capital and Daelim Energy in relation to its investments in a
115 MW power project.

= Asian Development Bank in relation to its provision of loan facility
to multiple Bangladeshi banks.

= Go-Jekin respect of its investment in the largest ride sharing
business in Bangladesh.

Thailand Vietnam

Bangkok, Koh Samui Hanoi

thailand@dfdl.com hanoi@dfdl.com
Ho Chi Minh City
hcmc@dfdl.com

Singapore
Singapore
singapore@dfdl.com
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Key Facts & Figures

8
Practice
Groups

170+
Advisers

Excellence . Creativity . Trust
Since 1994

Cambodia Indonesia

Sarin & Associates, Mataram Partners,
Phnom Penh Jakarta \ENIIE]
cambodia@dfdl.com indonesia@dfdl.com info@ocamposuralvo.com

Philippines

Ocampo & Suralvo Law Offices,

Shahwar Nizam

Partner & Managing
Director, Bangladesh
shahwar.nizam@dfdl.com

Mahboob Aziz
Associate Partner
mahboob.aziz@dfdl.com

Tarannum Tasnim
Associate Partner
tarannum.tasnim@dfdl.com

Bulbul Ahmed
Consultant
bulbul.ahmed@dfdl.com

Saiful Islam Bhuiyan
Senior Associate
saif.bhuiyan@dfdl.com

Abu Naser
Senior Associate
abu.naser@dfdl.com

www.dfdl.com




